General information about company

Scrip code 526211

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE170U01011

Name of the company

SURA]J INDUSTRIES
LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

. Non
=15, Particular Yes/No BT, ErC| Sulglhie Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder .

Non Public
1 Wl_lether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
2 Whethelj the Listed .Entity has issued any No No No No
Convertible Securities ?
3 \?Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants Yes Yes No No
4 Whpther the.Listed En.tity has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 ;/r\f})lether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 . No No
or otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with
U differential voting rights? e Ne e N
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No

beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Paftly No. Of nos as a % of each class of securities (IX)
¥ . : : total no. of - -
Cat Category of | Nos. Of ful.lg et shi:iresl . ;h?ges shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
ategory | shareholder | shareholders | P3¢ YP |UP underiying | fie (calculated Total
(0] (D) (IID) equity | equity | Depository | (VII) = | & per SCRR otal as
shares |shares|Receipts |(IV)+ 1957) (VIII) ’ | Class Class a % of
held (IV) | held | (V) )+ . eg: X egiy | 1ot (A+B+C)
V) vI) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 5200428 5200428 | 54.5 5200428 5200428 [ 54.5
Group
(B) Public 18258 4341572 4341572 |45.5 4341572 4341572 |45.5
Non
(8} Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
ota
Total 18263 9542000 9542000 | 100 9542000 9542000100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa% Number of Shares
assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of conversion (XII) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sh. Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. ares . - .
Category Category of Underlymg Underlying Outstagdlng securities ( equlty shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
(I) . Outstanding ers As a % ..
(I1) convertible W securities percentage Sa /% As a % |dematerialized
ops arrants . £ sa%
securities (xi and No. Of |of diluted o £ 1 | form (XIV)
i) of tota
X) Warrants share total |No.
; . No. (a) Shares
(Xi) (a) capital) Shares | (@) |} 19
(XI)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 1097000 1097000 59.19 2256000 43.38 5200418
Group
B) Public 40.81 2116422
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1097000 1097000 100 2256000 | 23.64 7316840




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
I;Iollti)f No. Of IOtal as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of a.dy ho. }?S' total no. of - -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | P3¢ |Shares —— Shares | pares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. |up underlying | held %
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity itv | D it (VID) = (calculated asa '
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares oquity [ eposiiory ~ |as per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) 1957) (VIII) Total ota
held (4%)) V)+ X g i
W) R As a % of Gy Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) I Al Rl | 5116050 5116050 | 53.62 5116050 5116050 | 53.62
undivided Family
() oty QiR 1 84378 84378 |0.88 84378 84378 |0.88
(specify)
(Slu)b_TOtal (&) 5 5200428 5200428 | 54.5 5200428 5200428 | 54.5
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 5200428 5200428 | 54.5 5200428 5200428 | 54.5
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Banks
(slu)b'TOtal (B) 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i)) stigrelellens 18158 2262154 2262154 | 23.71 2262154 2262154 | 23.71
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal (11 1218990 1218990 (12.77 1218990 1218990 (12.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) by Ol 88 860328 860328 |9.02 860328 860328 |[9.02
(specity)
(S;b_TOtal (B) 18257 4341472 4341472 |45.5 4341472 4341472 |45.5
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 18258 4341572 4341572 |45.5 4341572 4341572 | 45.5
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Ui 18263 9542000 9542000100 9542000 9542000100
A+B+C2)
Uizl 18263 9542000 9542000 | 100 9542000 9542000100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of Shares
o Number of
,asa % . pledged or
. Locked in shares :
assuming full (XII) otherwise
No. Of conversion encumbered (XIII)
No. Of No. of Shares of
Shares . Underlying |convertible Number of
. Shares . - .
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIY | convertible |as a Asa % held in
. Outstanding s £ ..
convertible securities percentage o 0 dematerialized
o Warrants X As a % of total
securities ; and No. Of |of diluted N total | No. | o) hel form (XIV)
(Xi) 0. (a) Shares held
(X) Warrants share Shares | (a) (b)
(Xi) (a) capital) held
(XI)= (VID)+ (b)
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1097000 1097000 58.4 2256000 (44.1 5116040
(d) 0 0 0.79 0 0 84378
flu)b'TOtal (A) 1097000  [1097000  |59.19 2256000 | 43.38 5200418
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1097000 1097000 59.19 2256000 |43.38 5200418
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
€3] 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
1) 0 0
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.26 321104
(a(ii)) 11.46 947690
(e) 8.09 847628
f’;)b'TOtal (B) 40.81 2116422
Total Public
Shareholding
40.81 2116422
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1097000 1097000 100 2256000 | 23.64 7316840
il 1097000 1097000 100 2256000 | 23.64 7316840
(A+B+C) .
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Teincial
gp Information(1)
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 Textual
percentage Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

2256000= 1364000+892000 Corporate Action for 892000 equity shares is
pending

Textual Information()

The promoters shareholding to the extent of 99.9997 % has been dematerialized
and the company is taking further steps to comply with the provisions of
regulation 31(2) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

ANITA GUPTA

RAJESH
GUPTA

SHUCHI
BAHL

SURAJ PRAKASH
GUPTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AEBPG2218R

AATPG9597Q

AFVPB2202D

AEBPG2217A

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

10

10

185000

4931030

5116050

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

10

185000

4931030

5116050

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.94

51.68

53.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10

10

185000

4931030

5116050

Class eg:y

Total

10

10

185000

4931030

5116050

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0

1.94

51.68

53.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

1097000

1097000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

1097000

1097000

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDI)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.74

56.66

58.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

2256000

2256000




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

45.75

44.1

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10

185000

4931030

5116040

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

Global Spirits Private Limited

PAN (II)

AACCG3083C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

84378

84378

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

84378

84378

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.88

0.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

84378

84378

Class eg:y

Total

84378

84378

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.88

0.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a

0.79

0.79




% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

84378

84378

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

£ R 2 15

Searial No.

1

2

Q
L INT. & 1T

Q
! Do 1y

5

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

Deepak
Kukreja

Naveen
Mahajan

Sandeep
Agrawal

Seema
Kukreja

Shanti Devi

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAJPK0964G

AFHPM9391N

ABQPA6624B

ADPPK8172K

7777799997

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

160000

99990

216800

326900

100000

903690

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

160000

99990

216800

326900

100000

903690

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.68

1.05

2.27

3.43

1.05

9.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

160000

99990

216800

326900

100000

903690

Class eg:y

Total

160000

99990

216800

326900

100000

903690

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.68

1.05

2.27

3.43

1.05

9.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.94

2.04

3.07

0.94

8.49

Number of Locked in shares (

XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

160000

99990

216800

326900

803690

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The Company and its RTA has already requested the shareholders to provide PAN
Details, the Company will provide the details of PAN of the shareholder soon, till
then we are providing dummy PAN.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

Ayodhya Finlease
Ltd

Delhi Liquors
Limited

Makhanchor
Portfolios Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AAACA8468R

AABCD8178L

AAACMS5914G

No. of the
Shareholders
(D

25

10

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

100000

562500

100000

14472

80

952

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

100000

562500

100000

14472

80

952

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.05

5.89

1.05

0.15

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

562500

100000

14472

80

952

Class eg:y

Total

100000

562500

100000

14472

80

952

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.05

5.89

1.05

0.15

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.94

5.29

0.94

0.14

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

562500

100000

14472

80

952

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(D

38

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

15504

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

15504

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15504

Class eg:y

Total

15504

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

0.15




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15504

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No.
in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in
case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue
of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



